

BREAKFAST

POWER YOUR DAY WITH THE BREKKIE OF CHAMPIONS

FULL ENGLISH

THE BIG SCOTTISH BREAKFAST 6.50
Lorne sausages, bacon, black pudding, fried eggs, tattie scones, grilled tomato, baked beans and toast. 1525 kcal

VEGGIE SCOTTISH BREAKFAST (V) 6.50
Plant-based sausages, fried eggs, hash browns, tattie scones, grilled tomato, baked beans and toast. 1056 kcal

VEGAN BREAKFAST (VG) 6.50
Plant-based sausages and bacon, hash browns, mushroom, grilled tomato, baked beans and toast. 806 kcal

BILLIONAIRE'S BACON PANCAKES 5.50
A stack of pancakes loaded with a sticky toffee pudding ice cream cone, maple flavoured syrup and crispy bacon slices, salted caramel popcorn and sugar strands. 830 kcal

BOSS BENEDICT 5.50
Two crispy hash browns, Cumberland sausages, bacon and two perfectly poached eggs topped with hollandaise sauce. 1063 kcal

BEST
SELLER

AVOCADO & TOAST (V) 5.50
Fresh avocado and a poached egg served on toast with fresh tomato, salt, pepper & chilli seasoning, rocket leaves and a drizzle of PEPPADEW® pepper sauce. 715 kcal

SANDWICHES

THE ULTIMATE WAY TO CRACK ON
WITH THE DAY. JUST CHOOSE YOUR
FILLING AND GO TO TOWN

BACON, EGG & CHEESE 4.50 690 kcal

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE 4.50 797 kcal

JUST BACON 4.00 544 kcal

JUST SAUSAGE 4.00 651 kcal

PLANT-BASED SAUSAGE (V) 4.00 554 kcal

ADD A DRINK
FOR + 1.50

OFFER ONLY
AVAILABLE
TILL 12PM

AMSTEL
4.1% ABV

INCH'S CIDER
4.5% ABV

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
4.5% ABV

RED WINE
175ml / 12.5% ABV

WHITE WINE
175ml / 10% ABV

ROSÉ WINE
175ml / 10% ABV

SCHWEPES
Lemonade / 200ml / 36 kcal
Orange Juice / 200ml / 94 kcal

FANCY
A HOT
DRINK?

ASK A TEAM
MEMBER FOR THE
OPTIONS AND CALORIE
INFORMATION



EXTRA BITS

HASH BROWN (VG) +1.00 133 kcal

TOAST & BUTTER (V) +1.00 387 kcal

GRILLED TOMATO (VG) +1.00 16 kcal

FLAT MUSHROOM (VG) +1.00 51 kcal

BEANS (VG) +1.00 78 kcal

FRIED EGG (V) +1.00 104 kcal

LORNE SAUSAGE +1.00 203 kcal

BACON +1.00 157 kcal

BLACK PUDDING +1.00 157 kcal

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. **Do you have any allergies?** Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. **While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination.** All vegan cheese used in our dishes is non-dairy. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.